F i n i s a r
Finisar Shanghai Inc.
3-5Floors, Suite 72, 887 Zu-Chong-Zhi Rd., Zhangjiang Hi-Tech Park,
Pudong,  Shanghai, China 201203
Main: +86-21-51317030    Fax: +86-21-51317022
Email: salessupport_shanghai@finisar.com
 Website: www.finisar.com
Finisar Corporation

The number fibers shown are for example
0.500
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OADMF-1-47-xx   Single Wavelength (1471 nm) Optical Add/Drop
OADMF-1-49-xx   Single Wavelength (1491 nm) Optical Add/Drop
OADMF-1-51-xx   Single Wavelength (1511 nm) Optical Add/Drop
OADMF-1-53-xx   Single Wavelength (1531 nm) Optical Add/Drop
OADMF-1-55-xx   Single Wavelength (1551 nm) Optical Add/Drop
OADMF-1-57-xx   Single Wavelength (1571 nm) Optical Add/Drop
OADMF-1-59-xx   Single Wavelength (1591 nm) Optical Add/Drop
OADMF-1-61-xx   Single Wavelength (1611 nm) Optical Add/Drop
 XX = LC - LC connectors
         SC - SC connectors